of commencement of CIRP: 07.06.2022; List of creditors as

Amount
Amount Amount
of sy Remarks,

Details of Claimant Details of claim
Department % of Amount
Date Amount Whether voting of Mutual of claim | of claim "
Amount 3 2 3 if any
of claimed of claim related sharein | contingent| dues, under not
admitted party? CoC if claim that may | verification admitted
applicable be set-of

receipt
NA NA NA NA NA

Name of the corporate debtor: GOLDEN TOBACCO LIMITED; Date
on: 28.06.2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
Details of claim admitted

NA

THE ASSISTANT
COMMISSIONE
O EEROHER GOVERNMENT OF Custom
OF INDIA 5 INR 345,241.00 s NO
CUSTOMS,CUSTO

NA NA NA NA NA

M DEPARTMENT

20.06.202
INR 345,241.00

NA

Stock
INR  37,250.00 NO
Exchange

21.06.202
w R INR 37,250.00

NATIONAL STOCK
ERNMENT O

EXCHANGE OF b2 ’
INDIA

INDIA LIMITED

INR 382,491.00

INR 382,491.00




	image_001.pdf (p.1)

